e o o THURINGER

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

8. Spieltag

37 - Kreisunion Jugend WE, SHK, J, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr
370522
370523

370524

Datum

24.02.2024

24.02.2024

24.02.2024

Heim

Tabellenstand, 8. Spieltag

Pos.

Mannschaft

SG Hopfgarten/Berlstedt
SG Schondorf/Oberweimar
1. SKK Gut Holz Stadtroda
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

1. SKK Gut Holz Stadtroda Il

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

1. SKK Gut Holz Stadtroda

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Einzel-Durchschnitte

37 - Kreisunion Jugend WE, SHK, J, Spieljahr 2023/2024

Pl

10

Name

Fuhrmann, Sophie
Schréter, Pepe
Bechmann-Beier, Rico
Steinbriick, Robin Falk
Wicher, Sarah

Beil, Paula

Sieler, Jason
Leiendecker, Maximilian
SchmeiBer, Annelie

Schmeiler, Paul

miw  Alter

Sp
w 18 SG Schondorf/Oberweimar 8
m 15 SG Hopfgarten/Berlstedt 7
m 16 SG Hopfgarten/Berlstedt 3
m 16 SG Hopfgarten/Berlstedt 6
w 16 SG Hopfgarten/Berlstedt 8
w 18 SG Hopfgarten/Berlstedt 4
m 14 1. SKK Gut Holz Stadtroda 4
m 14 1. SKK Gut Holz Stadtroda 6
w 14 SG Schondorf/Oberweimar 8
m 12 SG Schondorf/Oberweimar 8

356,3
365,7
350,0
364,8
347,4
347,33
341,0
346,3
346,0

339,0

Gast

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

SG Schéndorf/Oberweimar

1. SKK Gut Holz Stadtroda Il

SG Hopfgarten/Berlstedt

177,8
166,0
163,3
141,3
155,1
148,8
151,5
1448
144,8

143,4

@ gesamt

E
55
8,1
8,7

115

11,8
9,3

11,0
9,8

12,4

11,3

G
534,0
531,7
513,33
506,2
502,5
496,0
4925
491,2
4908

482,4

Sp

SP

347,8
369,5
357,0
374,3
350,0
360,0
347,0
337,7
337,8

332,8

174,0
1575
172,0
154,7
158,5
146,0
143,55
143,0
148,0

143,8

Ergebnis
1926 : 2106
1891: 1628
1593 : 2040
TP
14:2
14:2
8:8
7:9
4:12
1:15
@ zuhause
F G Sp
58 5218 4
9,8 527,0 3
8,0 5290 2
7,0 5290 3
12,5 5085 4
10,0 506,0 3
10,5 490,5 2
9,7 4807 3
11,0 4858 4
11,8 4765 4

364,8
360,7
346,5
355,3
344,8
343,0
335,0
355,0
354,3

345,3

MP

41,0
38,0
26,0
19,0
12,0

8,0

181,5
177,3
159,0
128,0
151,8
149,7
159,5
146,7
1415

143,0

@ auswarts

E
53
6,0
9,0

16,0

11,0
9,0

115

10,0

13,8

10,8

G
546,3
538,0
505,5
483,3
496,5
492,7
494,5
501,7
495,8

488,3
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